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Financial Inventory
Income
Type Status Interested Members Reference Name Income Source Annual Amount Data Collected UM

W2 Cur • Jane Smith (50e) Dental Hygienist Smile Dental $80,000 04/01/2019 N

Earned Cur • John Smith (57e) Founder & CEO Jenkins International $250,000 04/05/2019 Y

Earned Cur
• John Smith (57e) - 50%
• Jane Smith (50e) - 50%

Rental Income Rental Property $28,800 04/05/2019 N

Earned Cur • Jenkins International (2e) Gross Revenue Sales $1,200,000 04/05/2019 Y

Distributions Cur • John Smith (57e) Profit Distribution Jenkins International $100,000 04/09/2019 Y

Social Security Exp • John Smith (57e) Social Security Estimate at age 67 FV $36,000 04/01/2019 N

Social Security Exp • Jane Smith (50e) Social Security Estimate at age 67 FV $28,000 04/01/2019 N

Taxes Cur • Jenkins International (2e) Operating Expenses Estimate ($700,000) 04/05/2019 Y

Assets
Type Status Owner Members Reference Name Location Value Data Collected UM

Retirement Cur • Jenkins International (2e) Retirement Plan 401(k) + Cash Balance $2,870,000 04/26/2019 Y

Retirement Cur • Jane Smith (50e) IRA Fidelity $15,000 04/05/2019 Y

Retirement Cur • John Smith (57e) Safe Harbor 401(k) Jenkins International $425,000 04/05/2019 Y

Retirement Cur • John Smith (57e) Cash Balance Plan Jenkins International $600,000 04/05/2019 Y

Retirement Cur • Jane Smith (50e) 401(k) Smile Dental $79,000 04/01/2019 Y

Non-Retirement Cur • Jenkins International (2e) Land Appraised 12/18 $1,000,000 04/05/2019 N

Non-Retirement Exp • John Smith (57e) NQDC Jenkins International $1 08/01/2019 N

Non-Retirement Cur • John Smith (57e) Business Interest Jenkins International $2,000,000 04/05/2019 Y

Non-Retirement Cur • Jenkins International (2e) Vehicles Less depreciation $120,000 04/05/2019 Y

Non-Retirement Cur • Jenkins International (2e) Accounts Receivable Outstanding balance $62,000 04/05/2019 Y

Non-Retirement Cur
• John Smith (57e) - 50%
• Jane Smith (50e) - 50%

Savings Account PNC $40,000 04/05/2019 Y

Non-Retirement Cur
• John Smith (57e) - 50%
• Jane Smith (50e) - 50%

Checking Account PNC $13,000 04/05/2019 Y

Non-Retirement Cur • Jenkins International (2e) Equipment Tangible $750,000 04/05/2019 N

Non-Retirement Cur • Jenkins International (2e) Company Checking Wells Fargo $425,000 04/05/2019 Y

Real Estate Cur • Jenkins International (2e) Buildings 1250 Property $2,000,000 04/05/2019 Y

Real Estate Cur
• John Smith (57e) - 50%
• Jane Smith (50e) - 50%

Rental Property 1504 Burberry Lane $300,000 04/05/2019 Y

Real Estate Cur
• John Smith (57e) - 50%
• Jane Smith (50e) - 50%

Home Austin, TX $675,000 04/05/2019 Y

Real Estate Cur • John Smith (57e) Business Realestate Value $1,500,000 08/01/2019 N

Liabilities
Type Status Obligated Members Reference Name Lender Debt Outstanding Data Collected UM

Line of Credit Cur • Jenkins International (2e) Long Term Debt Wells Fargo ($215,000) 04/05/2019 Y
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Mortgage Cur • Jenkins International (2e) Line of Credit Paid off - 04/05/2019 Y

Mortgage Cur
• John Smith (57e) - 50%
• Jane Smith (50e) - 50%

Mortgage Wells Fargo, 3.75% ($95,000) 04/09/2019 Y

Mortgage Cur
• John Smith (57e) - 50%
• Jane Smith (50e) - 50%

Mortgage - 30 yr Wells Fargo, 4.75% ($260,000) 04/05/2019 Y

Other Liabilities Cur • Jenkins International (2e) Accounts Payable Balance Outstanding ($75,000) 04/05/2019 Y

Insurances
Type Exp Insured Members Reference Name Insurance Provider Benefit Amount Data Collected UM

Term Life Cur • John Smith (57e) Term Life (2038) Northwestern Mutual $1,000,000 04/05/2019 Y

Term Life Cur • Jane Smith (50e) Term Life (2038) Northwestern Mutual $500,000 04/05/2019 N

Term Life Cur
• Kyle (Business Partner)

(47e) - 50%
• Jenkins International

(2e) - 50%

Buy/Sell Policy On John $2,000,000 04/05/2019 N

Term Life Cur
• Jenkins International

(2e) - 50%
• John Smith (57e) - 50%

Buy/Sell Policy On Kyle $2,000,000 04/05/2019 Y

Term Life Cur • Jenkins International (2e) BOP Progressive $2,000,000 04/09/2019 N

Term Life Cur • Jenkins International (2e) Umbrella Policy Progressive $5,000,000 04/09/2019 Y

Term Life Cur • Jane Smith (50e) Group Life Smile Dental $160,000 04/05/2019 N

Disability Cur • John Smith (57e) Long Term Dis. Northwestern Mutual $150,000/yr 04/05/2019 N

Disability Cur • Jane Smith (50e) Group Disability Smile Dental $48,000/yr 04/05/2019 N
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Balance Sheet

Retirement Assets Location Data Collected John Smith Jane Smith
Kyle (Business

Partner) Jenkins International Total
Retirement Plan 401(k) + Cash Balance 04/26/2019 $2,870,000 $2,870,000
IRA Fidelity 04/05/2019 $15,000 $15,000
Safe Harbor 401(k) Jenkins International 04/05/2019 $425,000 $425,000
Cash Balance Plan Jenkins International 04/05/2019 $600,000 $600,000
401(k) Smile Dental 04/01/2019 $79,000 $79,000
Total Retirement Assets $1,025,000 $94,000 $0 $2,870,000 $3,989,000

Non-Retirement
Assets Location Data Collected John Smith Jane Smith

Kyle (Business
Partner) Jenkins International Total

Land  * Appraised 12/18 04/05/2019 $1,000,000 $1,000,000
Business Interest Jenkins International 04/05/2019 $2,000,000 $2,000,000
Vehicles Less depreciation 04/05/2019 $120,000 $120,000
Accounts Receivable Outstanding balance 04/05/2019 $62,000 $62,000
Savings Account PNC 04/05/2019 $20,000 $20,000 $40,000
Checking Account PNC 04/05/2019 $6,500 $6,500 $13,000
Equipment  * Tangible 04/05/2019 $750,000 $750,000
Company Checking Wells Fargo 04/05/2019 $425,000 $425,000
Total Non-Retirement Assets $2,026,500 $26,500 $0 $2,357,000 $4,410,000

Real Estate Assets Location Data Collected John Smith Jane Smith
Kyle (Business

Partner) Jenkins International Total
Buildings 1250 Property 04/05/2019 $2,000,000 $2,000,000
Rental Property 1504 Burberry Lane 04/05/2019 $150,000 $150,000 $300,000
Home Austin, TX 04/05/2019 $337,500 $337,500 $675,000
Business Realestate * Value 08/01/2019 $1,500,000 $1,500,000
Total Real Estate Assets $1,987,500 $487,500 $0 $2,000,000 $4,475,000

Liabilities Location Data Collected John Smith Jane Smith
Kyle (Business

Partner) Jenkins International Total
Long Term Debt Wells Fargo 04/05/2019 ($215,000) ($215,000)
Mortgage Wells Fargo, 3.75% 04/09/2019 ($47,500) ($47,500) ($95,000)
Mortgage - 30 yr Wells Fargo, 4.75% 04/05/2019 ($130,000) ($130,000) ($260,000)
Accounts Payable Balance Outstanding 04/05/2019 ($75,000) ($75,000)
Total Liabilities ($177,500) ($177,500) $0 ($290,000) ($645,000)
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Grand Totals $4,861,500 $430,500 $0 $6,937,000 $12,229,000
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Disclosure Statement

These reports are diagnostic tools intended to review your current financial situation and suggest possible
planning shortfalls that might be helpful. This analysis is based on information and assumptions provided by
you (the client). As a point-in-time summary, this document is not subject to automatic updating. Additionally,
changes to laws are frequent and in and of themselves may cause unforeseen results.

The preparer believes the information contained in the software is accurate, but it has not been independently
verified. We recommend that you review your plan annually, unless changes in your personal or financial
circumstances require more frequent review. Consult with your tax and/or legal advisors before implementing
any tax or legal strategies, which were referred to during the planning process.

The analysis may not reflect all holdings or transactions, their costs, or proceeds received by you. Prices that
may be indicated in the report are obtained as of a given date and time from sources we consider reliable but
may change at any time without notice and are not guaranteed. Past performance is no guarantee of future
results. It is important to realize that actual results may differ from projections and that this report should not
be considered a guarantee of the estimated or hypothetical results generated by the software used by the
preparer.

All rates of return used in this report are hypothetical and for illustrative purposes only and do not
represent the performance of any specific insurance or investment product. Both this report and the
preparer make no assurances that the specified hypothetical rates of return in this material will be
attained.

This report is not a financial plan. This report is to be used as a planning tool only and is not to be used to solicit
the purchase of any particular insurance or investment product. Please also be advised that the hypothetical
account calculations are not to be used to solicit the sale of any particular insurance or investment product.

Please be advised that this document is not intended as legal or tax advice. Any tax information provided in this
document is not intended or written to be used, and cannot be used, by any taxpayer for the purpose of voiding
penalties that may be imposed on the taxpayer. The tax information was written to support the promotion or
marketing of the transaction(s) or matter(s) addressed and you should seek advice based on your particular
circumstances from an independent tax advisor.


